
 

 

Arts Excellence Awards Scheme 

Application 1 round 2 2 round 2 3 round 2 4 round 2 5 round 2 6 round 2 7 round 2 8 round 2 9 round 2 10 round 2 11 round 2

NAME
Sari Eeva 

Murphy
Archie Lorimer Grace Liang

Danylo 

Barnsley
Albert Dexter Maisie-Jo Riley

Nevaeh 

Robinson
Emily Dexter Olivia Robinson Noah Garley Lottie Guilfoyle

AGE 10 11 13 11 12 15 10 14 11 15 11

Art Category 
Dance / singing 

&Drama
Music Music Music Music Music Dance Music Dance Dance Dance

Detail

Disco Freestyle 

competing as 

intermediate, 

pre exam 

bronze

Drums grade 6 

/Guitar grade 3

Violin grade 5 

/Piano no 

grade so far

Piano level 6
Guitar grade 

1/2

Piano grade 8, 

saxophone 

grade 7

Modern & Tap 

grade 1, Ballet 

grade 2 IDTA

Drums Grade 3

Freestyle 

Dance, Lyrical 

Slow Dance,  

competes at 

starter level, 

exam pre 

bronze

Freestyle 

Competes at 

Champion 

Level, exam 

Bronze 

Honours

Ballet, tap, 

modern, lyrical, 

street, 

contemporary 

grade 4

Previous RVBC Funding No No No No No Yes 20/21 No Yes 20/21 No
Yes 19/20 & 

20/21

Yes 19/20 & 

20/21

Governing Body

 International 

Dance 

Teachers 

Association 

(IDTA) & Little 

Voices

RockSchool 

(RSL)

The Associated 

Board of the 

Royal Schools 

of Music

Trinity College 

London
RSL 

Royal Northern 

College Of 

Music

International 

Dance 

Teachers 

Association 

(IDTA)

RSL

The Association 

of Dance & 

Freestyle 

Professionals 

(ADFP) & 

Imperial 

Society of 

Teachers of 

Dance (ISTD)

The British 

Dance Council, 

ADFP, ISTD

ISTD, The 

Royal Academy 

of Dance 

(RAD) 

Total sum 

available 

2021/2022

£4,280

Total plus 

reserve from 

previous years 

£1500

£5,780

Total to be 

awarded 

round 1 

2021/22

£2,250.00

Total to roll 

over into 

reserve after 

round 1

£3,530

Total to be 

awarded 

round 2 

2021/22

£2,050.00

Total to roll 

over into 

reserve after 

round 2

£1,480

£100.00 £225.00 £225.00 £300.00

10 135 10

Recommended Award 

11

£250.00

Score Totals 7 6 8 4 11 8

£150.00 £125.00 £175.00 £75.00 £250.00 £175.00


